

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2448/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10971 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11064 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11065 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 11066 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12344 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12348 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 12350 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 13/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In SLP(C) No. 2448 of 2007

Petitioners are granted two weeks' time, as last chance, to file affidavit with
proof of

service in respect of respondent no. 3. The other respondents are granted four weeks' time to
file

counter affidavit

Item No. 87

-2-

In SLP(C) NO. 11064 of 2007

Issue fresh notice to respondent no. 5.

In SLP(C) NO. 12348 of 2007

Issue fresh notice to the sole respondent.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time to file counter affidavit.

List the matter on 10.1.2008.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

ns