

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10504/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 08/11/2006 in CWP No. 4143/2002  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 15/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

It was stated at the bar by the learned counsel for  
the parties that in a similar special leave petition notice  
has been issued.

List along with SLP(C)No.2448/2007.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master