

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2448/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 08/11/2006 in CWP No. 3775/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDEV SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for  
interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10504 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 10971 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11064 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11065 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 11066 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12344 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report)

(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12348 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 12350 of 2007

(With appln. for c/d in filing SLP, permission to file addl. documents and  
and office report) (For final disposal)

Date: 03/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anant Vijay Palli,Adv.

Mrs.Rekha Palli,Adv.

Mr. Atul Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Harinder Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 24/8/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER